
              

2024 年大埔田徑分齡比賽 

男子組線道表 

2015-400 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:15 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1003 董柏麟 

3 1017 利尚軒 

4 1115 李鎧暘 

   

2014-400 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:15 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1036 陳文定 

3 1046 尹繼進 

4 1062 林湋然 

5 1112 劉靖軒 

6 1120 陳潤生 

   

2012-2013-400 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:15 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1011 廖紫揚 

3 1081 馮翊熙 

4 1023 Lee Travis 

5 1073 杜韞立 

6 1116 葉煜朗 

   

2009-2011-400 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:15 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1034 蔡鎧駿 

3 1095 錢俊謙 

4 1162 方肇義 

5 1049 譚梓朗 

6 1100 潘政岏 

7 1146 邱智謙 

8 1150 朱鎧賢 

 

 

 

 



2018-2019-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1013 林柏勤 

3 1048 尹梓睿 

4 1032 魏希佑 

5 1069 梁穎麟 

6 1070 梁永鏗 

   

2017-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1007 楊諾勤 

3 1015 周穎康 

4 1031 張子朗 

5 1067 許宇翹  

6 1125 潘灝洋 

   

2016-100 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1066  江珈樂 

3 1021 謝旺深 

4 1030 梁榟軒 

5 1035 彭顥堯 

6 1113 劉靖揚 

   

2016-100 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1053 冼見熹 

3 1056 蔡梓希 

4 1064 李正元 

5 1065 馬浚軒 

6 1077 吳啟汛 

   

2015-100 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1003 董柏麟 

3 1017 利尚軒 

4 1022 李子進 

5 1025 陳智軒 

6 1126 周漢釗 

7 1132 陳柏睿 

  

 

 

 
 



2015-100 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1026 劉洛熙 

3 1063  許宇軒 

4 1088 王朗僑 

5 1109 魏懿樂 

6 1118 李鐫浠 

7 1129 梁家銘 

   

2014-100 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1060 何晉諾 

3 1016 冼俊翹 

4 1020 陳柏維 

5 1027 林柏陽 

6 1050 沈信曦 

7 1052 郭萬熙 

   

2014-100 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1058 張睿 

3 1059  吳晞朗 

4 1061 李浩文 

5 1075 鄧逸曦 

6 1096 黃卓諾 

7 1101 蘇哠霖 

   

2014-100 米(初賽） 第三組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1076 馮家宏 

3 1085 沈熙 

4 1102 陳啟廉 

5 1112 劉靖軒 

6 1128 凌顥龍 

7 1133 蔡承志 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



 

 

2013-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1041 Fong King Yui 

3 1043 歐儁一 

4 1074 高志恒 

5 1078 盧清鴻 

   

2013-100 米(決賽） 第二組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1130 王鎮濠 

3 1134 馮思朗 

4 1135 梁文楷 

   

2012-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1005 黃子誠 

3 1098 陳廷翰 

4 1103 黃朗軒 

5 1116 葉煜朗 

6 1131 梁栢僑 

7 1138 石靖天 

   

2011-100 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1154 李松霖 

3 1024 鄧皓正 

4 1047 茹子豪 

5 1051 梁立光 

   

2011-100 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1072 梁希樂 

3 1095 錢俊謙 

4 1136 楊俊熹 

5 1156 黃烜崇 

6 1158 程梓垣 

   

 

 

 

   



 

2010-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1001 羅秉維 

3 1033 譚梓朗 

4 1114 利子健 

5 1137 余泓熹 

6 1139 羅浚謙 

7 1147 黎樂謙 

8 1161 曾樂天 

   

2009-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1037 鄭銳 

3 1038 周家樂 

   

2008-100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:09:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1044 LAU KWOK HAY 劉國熙 

3 1105 馮梓匡 

4 1144 劉則名 

5 1145 劉宇軒 

6 1149 王誦賢 

 

 

2019-2020-60 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1009 黃學信 

3 1040 楊諾豐 

4 1127 陳凱謙 

5 1006 陳煜燊 

6 1013 林柏勤 

7 1057 余昊宸 

8 1071 林希瞬 

   

2018-60 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1032 魏希佑 

3 1069 梁穎麟 

4 1070 梁永鏗 

5 1111 李晉傑 

6 1143 張景睿 



   

2017-60 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1068 嚴啟東 

3 1004 周倬霆 

4 1007 楊諾勤 

5 1008 So yuk lam 

6 1014 Lam hau yat Noah 

   

2017-60 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1015 周穎康 

3 1031 張子朗 

4 1067 許宇翹  

5 1125 潘灝洋 

6 1141 廖樂為 

   

2016-60 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1077 吳啟汛 

3 1012 曹梓塱 

4 1030 梁榟軒 

5 1035 彭顥堯 

6 1056 蔡梓希 

   

2016-60 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1064 李正元 

3 1065 馬浚軒 

4 1066  江珈樂 

5 1097 余晉亨 

6 1106 梁竣祺 

7 1113 劉靖揚 

   

2015-60 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1063  許宇軒 

3 1002 曹梓晉 

4 1010 Ng Lok Ting Cedric 

5 1017 利尚軒 

6 1022 李子進 

7 1104 王贍德 

   

   



2015-60 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1025 陳智軒 

3 1026 劉洛熙 

4 1029 邵卓楠 

5 1089 蔡嘉謙 

6 1126 周漢釗 

7 1129 梁家銘 

8 1132 陳柏睿 

   

2014-60 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1076 馮家宏 

3 1042 周倬鋒 

4 1050 沈信曦 

5 1052 郭萬熙 

6 1039 灌嗣軒 

7 1090 黃文熙 

   

2014-60 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1054 林峻𤋮 

3 1059  吳晞朗 

4 1060 何晉諾 

5 1061 李浩文 

6 1086 蔡靖山 

   

2014-60 米(初賽） 第三組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1096 黃卓諾 

3 1102 陳啟廉 

4 1128 凌顥龍 

5 1101 蘇哠霖 

6 1108 徐湋倬 

7 1140 鄭翊男 

   

2013-60 米(初賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1011 廖紫揚 

3 1041 Fong King Yui 

4 1043 歐儁一 

5 1045 朱栢言 

6 1074 高志恒 



   

2013-60 米(初賽） 第二組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1079 黃君行 

3 1130 王鎮濠 

4 1134 馮思朗 

5 1135 梁文楷 

7 1153 李昀諾 

   

2012-60 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1005 黃子誠 

3 1098 陳廷翰 

4 1131 梁栢僑 

   

2008-2011-60 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:10:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1051 梁立光 

3 1072 梁希樂 

4 1037 鄭銳 

5 1038 周家樂 

6 1044 LAU KWOK HAY 劉國熙 

 

 

2015-200 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1002 曹梓晉 

2 1017 利尚軒 

3 1088 王朗僑 

4 1104 王贍德 

5 1109 魏懿樂 

6 1117 李鎧暘 

7 1118 李鐫浠 

   

2014-200 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1027 林柏陽 

3 1028 Liu Cheuk lam Aiden 

4 1036 陳文定 

5 1058 張睿 

6 1133 蔡承志 

   



2014-200 米(決賽） 第二組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1059  吳晞朗 

3 1062 林湋然 

4 1084 李輝 

5 1039 灌嗣軒 

6 1102 陳啟廉 

   

2012-2013-200 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1074 高志恒 

3 1080 梁栩燊 

4 1130 王鎮濠 

5 1098 陳廷翰 

6 1116 葉煜朗 

   

2011-200 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1095 錢俊謙 

3 1154 李松霖 

4 1156 黃烜崇 

5 1158 程梓垣 

   

2008-2010-200 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:11:35 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1001 羅秉維 

3 1049 譚梓朗 

4 1100 潘政岏 

5 1114 利子健 

6 1137 余泓熹 

7 1139 羅浚謙 

8 1148 黎伯樂 

 

 

2020-40 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:10 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1009 黃學信 

3 1040 楊諾豐 

4 1127 陳凱謙 

5 1152 李泊橋 

  
 
 

   



2019-40 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:10 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1006 陳煜燊 

3 1013 林柏勤 

4 1048 尹梓睿 

5 1057 余昊宸 

6 1071 林希瞬 

7 1099 黃梓浤 

8 1107 梁竣熙 

   

2017-2018-40 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:10 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1019 鄺子臻 

2 1070 梁永鏗 

3 1143 張景睿 

4 1117 Ki Sze Nick Michael 

5 1004 周倬霆 

6 1007 楊諾勤 

7 1031 張子朗 

8 1068 嚴啟東 

   

2016-40 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:10 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1012 曹梓塱 

3 1030 梁榟軒 

4 1035 彭顥堯 

5 1053 冼見熹 

6 1066  江珈樂 

7 1097 余晉亨 

 

 

2019-2020-40 米跨欄(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:20 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1009 黃學信 

3 1048 尹梓睿 

4 1057 余昊宸 

5 1071 林希瞬 

  

 

 

 

 



 
 

2018-40 米跨欄(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:20 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1019 鄺子臻 

3 1069 梁穎麟 

4 1070 梁永鏗 

5 1111 李晉傑 

6 1117 Ki Sze Nick Michael 

   

2016-2017-40 米跨欄(決賽） 第一組 時間:12:20 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1014 Lam hau yat Noah 

3 1031 張子朗 

4 1035 彭顥堯 

5 1053 冼見熹 

 

 

男子 4x100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:13:10   

線道 參賽隊伍 性別 年齡 

2 協調田徑會 B 隊 男 2016-2017 年 

3 協調田徑會 A 隊 男 2014-2015 年 

4 開平男 B 男 2014-2015 年 

5 開平男 C 男 2014-2015 年 

6 野馬 1 隊 男 2014-2015 年 

    

男子 4x100 米(決賽） 第二組 時間:13:10   

線道 參賽隊伍 性別 年齡 

2 大埔菜鳥 M 男 2012-2013 年 

3 開平男 A 男 2012-2013 年 

4 TWWT STY 男 2012-2013 年 

5 MCTB 男 2010-2011 年 

6 陳兆民 A 男 2008-2009 年 

 

男女混合 4x100 米(決賽） 第一組 時間:13:10 

線道 參賽隊伍 年齡 

2 fab5 田徑 2016-2017 年 

3 開平混合 D 2014-2015 年 

4 開平混合 C 2014-2015 年 

5 田小 A 2014-2015 年 

6 田小 B 2014-2015 年 

7 協調田徑會 C 隊 2014-2015 年 



   

 

   

男女混合 4x100 米(決賽） 第二組 時間:13:10 

線道 參賽隊伍 年齡 

2 呂明才混合 A 2012-2013 年 

3 開平混合 B 2012-2013 年 

4 大埔菜鳥 X 2012-2013 年 

 

 

NO 2013-2015-跳遠  時間:09:15 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1002 曹梓晉 

2 1010 Ng Lok Ting Cedric 

3 1017 利尚軒 

4 1025 陳智軒 

5 1029 邵卓楠 

6 1118 李鐫浠 

7 1132 陳柏睿 

8 1088 王朗僑 

9 1063 許宇軒 

10 1093 何俊林 

11 1091 陳子賢 

12 1092 李浩良 

13 1094 蘇新皓 

14 1027 林柏陽 

15 1036 陳文定 

16 1039 灌嗣軒 

17 1042 周倬鋒 

18 1050 沈信曦 

19 1075 鄧逸曦 

20 1087 楊皓翔 

21 1140 鄭翊男 

22 1082 李朗天 

23 1134 馮思朗 

24 1135 梁文楷 

25 1153 李昀諾 

26 1155 甘紫烽 

27 1158 程梓垣 

 

 



 

 

 

  2016-2019-兒童標槍 時間:10:35 

NO 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1013 林柏勤 

2 1117 Ki Sze Nick Michael 

3 1004 周倬霆 

4 1014 Lam hau yat Noah 

5 1015 周穎康 

6 1031 張子朗 

7 1012 曹梓塱 

8 1035 彭顥堯 

9 1053 冼見熹 

10 1106 梁竣祺 

 

NO 2016-2019-兒童豆袋 時間:10:35 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1013 林柏勤 

2 1057 余昊宸 

3 1019 鄺子臻 

4 1111 李晉傑 

5 1117 Ki Sze Nick Michael 

6 1004 周倬霆 

7 1008 So yuk lam 

8 1014 Lam hau yat Noah 

9 1031 張子朗 

10 1012 曹梓塱 

11 1021 謝旺深 

12 1035 彭顥堯 

13 1056 蔡梓希 

14 1097 余晉亨 

15 1106 梁竣祺 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NO 2011-2015-跳高 時間:09:35 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1017 利尚軒 

2 1045 朱栢言 

3 1055 葉懿皓 

4 1083 韓沃君 

5 1110 阮熙嘉 

6 1134 馮思朗 

7 1138 石靖天 

8 1034 蔡鎧駿 

9 1156 黃烜崇 

   

 

   

NO 2008-2015-壘球 時間: 10:10 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1002 曹梓晉 

2 1029 邵卓楠 

3 1132 陳柏睿 

4 1042 周倬鋒 

5 1112 劉靖軒 

6 1005 黃子誠 

7 1098 陳廷翰 

8 1051 梁立光 

9 1119 潘柏維 

 

NO 2008-鉛球  時間: 10:10 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1157 郭哲安 

2 1119 潘柏維 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NO 2016-2020-立定跳遠 時間:11:10 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1152 李泊橋 

2 1057 余昊宸 

3 1107 梁竣熙 

4 1071 林希𣊬 

5 1019 鄺子臻 

6 1032 魏希佑 

7 1143 張景睿 

8 1070 梁永鏗 

9 1117 Ki Sze Nick Michael 

10 1004 周倬霆 

11 1014 Lam hau yat Noah 

12 1018 So yuk lam 

13 1031 張子朗 

14 1068 嚴啟東 

16 1141 廖樂為 

17 1067 許宇翹 

18 1035 彭顥堯 

19 1106 梁竣祺 

20 1113 劉靖揚 

21 1064 李正元 

22 1065 馬駿軒 

23 1066 江珈樂 

 


